
ITB No. 20-101301

Red Dyed Diesel Fuel (Multiyear Contract) 
BID TABULATION Bid Opening Date: February 5, 2021

Price Scheduling Opening: March 3, 2021 

ITEM 

NO. DESCRIPTION 

ESTIMATED UNIT 

OF MEASURE
UNIT OF MEASURE UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

1

Fuel, Low Sulfur Diesel, No. 2, Red 

Dyed Transport Deliveries.   Fuel shall 

be in accordance with Federal 

Specification VV-F-800 D and ASTM D-

975. (For Non-Vehicle Use).

150,000 Gallon 0.13 $19,500.00 

2

Fuel, Low Sulfur Diesel, No. 2, Red 

Dyed, Tank Wagon Deliveries. 

Minimum Specification:  Fuel shall be in 

accordance with Federal Specification 

VV-F-800 D and ASTM D-975 (For 

Non-Vehicle Use).

200,000 Gallon 0.25 $50,000.00

1 

GFE

Yes

Yes

Witness: _____________________________

Agent: ______________________________

Delta Fuel Company, LLCCompany

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE

Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)

Number of Bids Received

NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION

Recommend award to the sole bidder that is responsive and responsible:

Delta Fuel Company, LLC, 27797 Highway 15, PO Box 1810, Ferriday, LA 71334

No Additional Bidders

Witness Signature: _____________________________

Agent Signature: _______________________________ BOC Award Approval Date: _____________________________


	Number of Bids Received: 
	LSBE Participation BenchmarkGFE: 
	Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting YesNo: 
	Separate Sealed Price Schedule YesNo: 
	Recommend award to the sole bidder that is responsive and responsible Delta Fuel Company LLC 27797 Highway 15 PO Box 1810 Ferriday LA 71334 No Additional Bidders: 
		2021-08-05T14:46:40-0400
	Kyheem Bristol




